NST-CTG
Next-gen AI-powered fetal monitoring system
Redefining labour monitoring
for caregivers and mothers
An ISO 13485 Company
KEY FEATURES
NST-CTG
Wireless fetal

Approval
CDSCO Registration Number
Ordering Information
Docking Station with Tablet and Printer SATV-FG03-JW
Fetal Lite Monitoring Software SATV-FG02-JW
Ultrasound Probe (FHR1) SATV-FG09-OTS
TOCO Probe SATV-FG011-OTS
Twin Probe (FHR2) SATV-FG01-OTS03
Printer Roll SATV-FG013-OTS
Power Adaptor SATV-FG01-OTS01
30 to 250 BPM +/- 1 BPM
Charging Slot, LCD panel
Rechargeable lithium polymer 3.7V
1.5 MHz